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CHOLET - HIPPODROME - 11/06/2022

008 - Amateur 1 Grand Prix (1,20 m)

Barbme A O temps diffUrU
Engagé(s):55 Partant(s):52 Primé(s):13

Concurent
Dos CAVALIER

1 037 BUTROT ANNE SOPHIE
2 038 LUMET ELISABETH
3 047 DUCHAYNE ARTHUR
4 049 BARRETEAU ELEONORE
5 017 BEAUGEARD PIERRE
6 039 MORIN CAMILLE
7 008 CLEMENT CASSANDRE
8 035 ROGER JEAN PASCAL
9 031 VRIGNAUD DOMINIQUE
10 033 BRUNEAUX CELIA
11 006 WENGER ANNE SOPHIE
12 042 CLEMENT ELEA
13 027 COUTANCEAU CECILIA
14 010 OUVRARD FAUSTINE
15 004 BENETREAU ARNAUD
16 053 GATSCHINE OCEANE
17 003 PALLARD CECILIA
18 054 DIAS CUSTODIO DIEGO
19 020 MAINDRON PASCAL
20 050 BONNIN HONORINE
21 032 CHATAIN SARAH
22 043 VERGNAUD QUENTIN
23 015 CHAPLET CHLOE
24 034 BARRETEAU CHARLENE
25 022 WENGER CLAIRE
26 009 MAGOT PAULINE
27 001 BEGARD CLEMENCE
28 026 BEGARD CLEMENCE
29 024 SAUVAGES CAMILLE
30 036 BERTRAND CAMILLE
31 025 BESSON MANON
32 007 FANGEAUX JULIEN
33 005 TAPIE MELINDA
34 016 LE PAGE JADE
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CHEVAL

VANDA D'ELLIPSE

UNE D'OR

INALDO VH NETEHOF
UNCRACK DES QUARTS
DALMEE DE LA ROCHETTE
BACCARA DES VAVRES
CANDIDO DE WILL

VIP DE BRANDOIS
CALAGANE D'AUZANCE
AYHAH

FLAMBEAU D'ORIENT
BLUEBOY DE LA RIBIERE
BRISE DU GUERPRE

CEREDIA DE LA FOLLIE
BEAUTY LADY D'EPARVIS
NIGHT SHOT

EDA VAN MOESHOF

VANILLE DES GENETS
ULANE DELPHINIERE
VENISE DES SOURCES
DIVINE D'EGLANTINE
ARTEM'ISS

VENEZIA DU PARADIS
ECINTHE VDL

BIBESCO DE GRANDRY
EARLY STAR D'ALFA

BE FAIR

ESCADA D'ECLIPSE
VESUVE DE LA CENSE
ARMANIE DES GROUET
CHANTILLY BATILLY
DARE DARE
ESMERALDA LA BOHEME
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TEMPS
36.43
36.81
37.30
38.98
39.12
40.15
40.24
40.40
42.13
43.82
45.11
40.66
43.08

43.48
46.56
38.06
38.65
39.44
39.68
40.22
40.23
41.38
41.78
41.79
42.19
43.50
43.89
43.99
44.14
40.00
42.83
45.89
49.83
56.28
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Massage Equin

PRIX
200 €
152 €
120 €
96 €
80 €
64 €
48 €
40 €
32¢€
32€
32€
32¢€
32€
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Concurent

Dos CAVALIER CHEVAL POINTS TEMPS PRIX
36 045 LUCAS AGATHE BIBAPELOUP'KA 8 40.82
37 028 MICHON MATHILDE FIAMMETTA DES ISLES 8 41.05
38 002 GRAZIANI CAROLINE DUCHESSE JUANNE 8 42.08
39 018 LEBRUN CHARLYNE FL'OR III 8 42.18
40 029 DE FOUCHER AYMERIC CANAO DU LOHIC 8 42.73
41 040 CHAPLET CHLOE BAYADER 8 43.67
42 044 PONCET MATTIS ASAHI SUPER DRY 8 46.87
43 052 DIAS CUSTODIO DIEGO FLORALIE 10 68.51
44 051 BEGARD CLEMENCE HORSEPHINE VAN DE KAPEL 12 41.68
45 019 MAILLARD EMILIE ALLURE MAGDELEINE 12 42.96
46 048 STIBLER MARGAUX ESCALE DU GRANIT 12 44.61
47 013 LUMET ELISABETH TIPTOPJAZZ DES GROGES 12 45.43
48 011 VINCENOT OLIVIER EMERAUDE DE LA LOGE 12 56.06
49 021 GAUFFRETEAU HORTENSE FADIESE GERY 12 62.10
50 046 LE PAGE STEPHANIE AMBRE DU LOC'H 16 78.75
51 023 MARTIN LEOPOL ENYONE BELLEVILLE 17 43.31

012 GATSCHINE OCEANE EZEKIEL AB

030 BACQUAERT KLERVIE ALEGRIA DU CHENE ROND NP

041 LE PAGE JADE BALADINE NP
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